
‭Tree Board Schedule 2024‬
‭Municipal Building Council Chambers‬
‭(‬‭Subject to change with notice‬‭)‬‭Updated: 11-29-23‬

‭Meeting Date:‬ ‭Document Submission Deadline:‬

‭Tuesday‬‭, January 2, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Tuesday‬‭, December‬‭26, 2023, @ Noon‬

‭Moved to Tuesday because of New Year’s Day‬

‭Monday, February 5, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, January 29, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, March 4, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, February 26, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, April 1, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, March 25, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, May 6, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, April 29, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, June 3, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, May 27, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, July 1, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, June 24, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, August 5, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, July 29, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Tuesday‬‭, September 3, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Tuesday‬‭, August‬‭27, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Moved to Tuesday because of Labor Day‬

‭Monday, October 7, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, September 29, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, November 4, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, October 28, 2024, @ Noon‬

‭Monday, December 2, 2024, @ 5 pm‬ ‭Monday, November 25, 2024, @ Noon‬


